
Mayor and Council

700 Doug Davis Drive
Hapeville, GA 30354

January 5, 2016

Agenda
7:00PM

Call To Order 

Roll Call
Mayor Alan Hallman
Alderman at Large Ann Ray 

Councilman at Large Michael Randman
Councilman Ward I Joshua Powell
Councilman Ward II Diane Dimmick

Welcome

Pledge Of Allegiance 

Invocation 

Presentations

Oath Of Office 

l Mayor Alan Hallman  

l Alderman at Large Ruth Barr 

Recognition Of Former Alderman Ann Ray 

Approval Of Minutes

l December 1, 2015 
l December 15, 2015 

Public Comments On Agenda Items

Old Business

New Business

Consideration And Action To Enter Into A Memorandum Of Understanding With Georgia 
Department Of Community Affairs For Main Street Program

Summary and Background:

This  Memorandum of Understanding is between the City of Hapeville and the Georgia 

Department of Community Affairs for continuation of the Georgia Main Street 
Program.  The document must be signed by the Mayor, Main Street Board Chair, and 

Main Street Manager and then mailed back to the Department of Community Affairs 
by February 15, 2016 for the agreement  for the 2016 calendar year.

2016 MOU.PDF

Public Comments

Mayor And Council Comments

Executive Session

l Personnel Matters

Adjourn

Public involvement and citizen engagement is welcome as Hapeville operates a very open, 
accessible and transparent government. We do however remind our attendees/residents that there 
are times allocated for public comments on the agenda. In order for council to conduct their 
necessary business at each meeting, we respectfully ask that side-bar conversations and 
comments be reserved for the appropriate time during the meeting. This will allow the City Council 
to conduct the business at hand and afford our meeting attendees ample time for comments at the 
appropriate time during the meeting.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

6.I.

6.II.

7.

8.

9.

10.

10.I.

Documents:

11.

12.

13.

14.

http://www.hapeville.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/804?fileID=329
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